Form PTO 1594 (Rev. 6-93) OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	RECORDATION FORM TRADEMARI	4 (Maria Maria Mar	RTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office
	INADEIVIANI		F
To the Honorable Commission	er of Patents and Trademarks: F	102210597	copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	AU6 2 6 2002 8	2. Name and address of receiving	party(ies):
Xanalys, Inc.	PRADEMATH OF	Name: Xanalys LLC Address: 95 Sawyer Road	
[] Individual(s) [] [] General Partnership []	Association Limited Partnership	Three University Park Waltham, MA 02453	
[x] Corporation - Delaware [] Other	08-26-02	[] Individual(s) citizenship [] Association	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? [] Yes [X] No		[] General Partnership [] Limited Partnership	
3. Nature of conveyance:	Manage	[] Corporation [X] Other - limited liability corporation	
[] Assignment [][] Security Agreement [x][] Other	Merger Change of Name	If assignee is not domiciled in the United S representative designation is attached; EXPRESS MAIL CERTIFICATES	6 6 8 5 5 5 5 -
Execution Date: January 24, 2003	2	(Designations must be a separate docume Additional participation of the transfer of the transf	nt from Assignment)
Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Applications		Hereby bettil hat of the derivations to the desire the was denosited into the delicities addressed for odd any to the decision Patents. Westproton DC 2021 by "Exp B. Tre demaster the agents trations"	is 37964 å fhat it was at Conwissioner for
Mark	Serial No.	Mark Jessica Lys Signal LISPWORKS	Reg. No. 1,709,737
	Additional numbers atta	ached? [X] Yes [] No	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:		Total number of applications are registrations involved:	nd 1
Name: Darby & Darby P.C.			
Street Address: Post Office Box 5257		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):	\$ <u>40.00</u>
City: New York State: New York Zip: 10150-5257		[x] Enclosed [] Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
2166/3H550			o dopoort door and
Our Ref. Nos. 3166/3H550		Any additional amount is authorized to be charged to Deposit account number: 04-0100	
	1	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if page	aying by deposit account)
09/03/2002 LMUELLER 00000152 1709737	DO NOT US	E THIS SPACE	
1 FT-481 40.	00 OP		
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge true copy of the original docu		information is true and correct and a	any attached copy is a
True copy of the original door	Om	1111ba-	August 26, 2002

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments

Washington, D.C. 20231

Amy L. Nelkin Name of Person Signing

SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION FOR TRADEMARK CHANGE OF NAME DOCUMENTS IS

NO LONGER REQUIRED

UNDER THE

TRADEMARK LAW TREATY ACT

EFFECTIVE

OCTOBER 30, 1999

RECORDED: 08/26/2002

TRADEMARK REEL: 002574 FRAME: 0491